
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR83%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: July 31, 2014

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     96% 1,13427,384026,2502,500

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     28% 14,01119,49305,4820

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (1,698)001,698728

12992 Vacation leave - retire/term     0% (5,088)005,0880

12996 Sick leave - retire/term     0% (5,841)005,8410

14000 Overtime     3% 4,8695,00001310

15001 Special Payment non P & F     0% (1,300)001,3000

21000 Social Security- matching     83% 6753,97003,295186

22000 Retirement contributions     80% 5,18626,201021,0152,183

23000 Health Insurance     83% 5063,03002,524252

23100 Life Insurance     82% 201120929

24000 Workers compensation     83% 114674056056

26300 General retiree health contrib     78% 1,5626,99105,429583

Sub Total $14,14985%$92,855$0$78,706$6,497

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

34500 Contract- building maintenance     99% 45056,40013,78742,1624,602

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     0% (59,759)0059,7593,320

34989 Contractual service provider     48% 114,065220,3760106,3114,628

34990 Contractual services- other     4% 2,0192,1000810

41100 Telephone     56% 2,4375,50003,063124

41225 Cable fees     96% 1,19430,0005,06323,7422,419

43100 Electric     72% 15,00753,000037,9934,690

43200 Water & sewer     75% 20,43282,136061,7046,512

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     0% 1,0001,000000
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR83%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: July 31, 2014

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

44330 Credit application     85% 3702,40002,030245

44360 Rentals     83% 120,505710,8180590,31359,206

45000 Insurance     83% 6,84141,044034,2033,420

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     59% 32,15977,500045,3415,578

46250 R & M equipment     43% 3,1105,50002,390998

46300 R & M motor vehicles     27% 2293150860

46800 Maintenance contracts     81% 5,33928,0001,01521,646520

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     100% 030003000

48100 Advertising     20% 3,8564,80009450

49175 Administrative fees     83% 18,785112,713093,9289,392

51100 Office supplies     63% 1,1063,00001,894460

52000 Operating supplies     26% 3,7175,00001,28356

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     44% 2,8165,00002,184274

52540 Fuel     56% 6101,374076476

52650 Equip < than $1000     14% 42,33849,00006,66225

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses     0% 600600000

52653 Computer equipment < $1000     46% 6531,20005470

Sub Total $339,87977%$1,499,076$19,865$1,139,332$106,543

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     96% 1,13427,384026,2502,500

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     28% 14,01119,49305,4820
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR83%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: July 31, 2014

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

12525 Administrative Assistant I     81% 11,84061,568049,7284,736

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (3,929)003,9291,684

12992 Vacation leave - retire/term     0% (5,088)005,0880

12996 Sick leave - retire/term     0% (5,841)005,8410

14000 Overtime     3% 4,8695,00001310

15001 Special Payment non P & F     0% (1,300)001,3000

21000 Social Security- matching     80% 1,7008,68006,980537

22000 Retirement contributions     80% 11,99560,610048,6155,051

23000 Health Insurance     83% 2,52615,149012,6231,262

23100 Life Insurance     83% 44258021421

24000 Workers compensation     83% 154917076376

26300 General retiree health contrib     78% 3,65116,311012,6601,359

Sub Total $35,76583%$215,370$0$179,605$17,226

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     96% 1,26330,000028,7372,621

34500 Contract- building maintenance     98% 1,32085,00022,17161,5091,292

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     0% (124,442)00124,4426,913

34989 Contractual service provider     37% 151,541239,205087,6643,165

34990 Contractual services- other     53% 75,622161,03611,14374,27115,061

41100 Telephone     71% 3,54012,39408,854815

41225 Cable fees     92% 8,069100,00015,25876,6747,816

43100 Electric     70% 58,172197,1410138,96916,695

43200 Water & sewer     93% 13,801194,7830180,98219,119

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     25% 2,3353,112077714
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR83%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: July 31, 2014

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

44330 Credit application     69% 3,27510,50007,225775

44360 Rentals     83% 739,0874,320,78903,581,702360,490

45000 Insurance     83% 12,79376,753063,9606,396

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     83% 29,018168,00017,100121,88263,725

46250 R & M equipment     72% 7,31226,000018,6881,903

46800 Maintenance contracts     89% 1,79316,4962,91211,7901,738

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     60% 6001,50009000

48100 Advertising     0% 2,5002,500000

49104 License fees     54% 9912,16101,1700

49175 Administrative fees     83% 35,129210,7770175,64817,564

51100 Office supplies     21% 2,4733,1350662230

52000 Operating supplies     64% 1,1753,26002,085486

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     48% 9,12817,50008,3721,078

52300 Expendable tools     0% 209209000

52540 Fuel     63% 5061,374086876

52650 Equip < than $1000     42% 2,0363,50001,4640

54100 Memberships/ dues/ subscription     105% (6)1030109109

Sub Total $1,039,23982%$5,887,228$68,584$4,779,405$528,083

Total for the Project $1,075,00382%$6,102,598$68,584$4,959,011$545,309

Total for the Division 81% $1,429,031$7,694,529$88,449$6,177,049$658,349
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